
HOS 8 - Katarinawijk
Hasselt 15.10.2022

Omega

Wouter HUS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 3040m
Tijd : 0:14:53 (4'54"/km)

--/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Ivo TIMMERMANS 0:25:24
2. Georges TIMMERMANS 0:30:54
3. Jos HOUBEN 0:33:38

1. 92 00:01:36 235m 6'49"/km
2. 93 00:00:30 00:02:06 125m 4'00"/km
3. 90 00:01:01 00:03:07 214m 4'45"/km
4. 79 00:01:40 00:04:47 300m 5'33"/km
5. 88 00:01:16 00:06:03 299m 4'14"/km
6. 87 00:00:51 00:06:54 170m 5'00"/km
7. 73 00:01:07 00:08:01 220m 5'05"/km
8. 85 00:01:10 00:09:11 239m 4'53"/km
9. 71 00:01:05 00:10:16 236m 4'35"/km

10. 72 00:00:46 00:11:02 155m 4'57"/km
11. 83 00:00:56 00:11:58 158m 5'54"/km
12. 89 00:01:11 00:13:09 286m 4'08"/km
13. 82 00:00:49 00:13:58 206m 3'58"/km
14. 91 00:00:30 00:14:28 101m 4'57"/km
15. 95 00:00:11 00:14:39 40m 4'35"/km
16. 999 00:00:14 00:14:53 50m 4'40"/km
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